

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5563-5564/2008  
(From the judgement and order dated 02/07/2008 in CRLA No. 250/2008 & CRLA  
No. 2081/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

SAVITRI AGARWAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 02/03/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Uday Umesh Lalit, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gagan Sanghi, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.  
Ms. Sneha Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.  
Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.  
Mr. Ambuj Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gautam Godara, Adv.  
Mr. Atul Dakh, Adv.  
Mr. vishal Madke, Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on March 06, 2009 as part-heard.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vijay Dhawan ]  
Court Master